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2023 Fanatec GT2 European Series
FREE PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION - FINAL
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POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
7 1 PoAm 1 gge?gﬁsémc(&z(lé)sl.)/snenes LONGIN (BEL) AR 1:44.854 23 23 159.71
2 18 POAM 2 pen ObULLMAYR (AUT)/ lere KAFFER (DEU) AUdiRBLMS GT2 1:45071 17 25 0217 0217 15938
3 17 Posm 2 cnadng (T (AUT) / Relnhard KOFLER (AUT) RO - GENC AT 1:45194 8 24 0340 0123 159.20
& BT Puodm B i (e Asbory BEETOISEERA) AUdiRELMS GT2 1:45246 11 20 0392 0052 159.12
LR RS i e L S——— AR ECTe 145252 21 26 0398 0006 159.11
6 61 PoAm 6 oA B R (FRA) Worcades AMGIGT2 1:45661 5 20 0807 0409 15849
7 15 PoAN 7 e atia (B2l / Stefan ROSINA (SVK) KTM X-Bow GT2 1:45885 8 27 1031 0224 15816
8 87 Am 1 j\e:togi QES:UTE;?LIIEL(JER(?FZA)/Chrismphe BOURRET (FRA) Mercedes AMG GT2 1:46.973 5 23 2119  1.088 156.55
ORI ) o< LU O— KT X-Bow GT2 1:47.350 24 26 2496 0377 156.00
10091 B T e S Poricha ATZROCH 1:47470 & 23 2616 0120 155.83

11 89 Am g MR KiM SBowolz 1:48890 7 8 4036 1.420 153.79

Jan KRABEC (CZE)

Weather / Track : Sunnyﬁ

Portimao: 4.652 km
Date: 21/07/2023 Start: 17:10 Finish: 18:11

Chief Steward : Steward :

Stew; d:o;_ M”J’""

(e e A lb

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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2023 Fanatec GT2 European Series

FREE PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS - FINAL

FANANTEC

O [—

EUROPEAN
SERIES

W ALGARVE 2023

CLASS : GT2 - Pro-Am

POS NO TEAM / DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
1 1 sge?éﬁgfﬁcg%)eu | Stienes LONGIN (BEL) AU RIL 1:44.854 23 o 159.71
e 18 Losximfiy AT Blers KAEEER [0E1) Audi R8 LMS GT2 1:45.071 17 25 0217 0217 159.38
3 17 Iﬁnﬁa}fméﬁgg& ALt RORUEROUALT KTM X-Bow GT2 1:45.194 8 24 0.340  0.123 159.20
4 67 hfnsaﬂ\gg'g'fmx) | Anthony BELTOISE (FRA) Audi R§ LMS GT2 1:45.246 11 20 0392 0052 159.12
5 88 ggp’;::ei"% gg\()FRA) . Audi R§ LMS GT2 1:45252 21 26 0398 0006 159.11
6 61 c‘a‘;‘:ﬂf‘:@fﬁf?g‘egmg —— Mercedes AMG GT2 1:45.661 5 20 0807 0409 158.49
7 15 ﬁf;?a :‘gzg‘LgE »(:‘s“fpa) —— KTM X-Bow GT2 1:45.885 8 27 1.031 0224 158.16

CLASS : GT2-Am

POS NO TEAM / DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
L ﬁl;l;og:: QIES:UEETELSETFA}%A) | Christophe BOURRET (FRA) Mercedes ANG GT2 1:46.973 2 23 156.55
2 16 Ilfa"u"; RA;CG"E‘g AQEEQ — KTM X-Bow GT2 1:47.350 24 26 0.377 0.377 156.00
3 911 fglmgfg ém)(CHE) Porsche GT2RS CS 1:47.470 6 23 0.497 0120 155.83
4 89 ﬂRngg?c(%E) KTM X-Bow GT2 1:48.890 7 8 1917 1.420 153.79

Weather / Track : Sunny IW Portimao: 4.652 km

Date: 21/07/2023 Start: 17:10 Finish: 18:11
Chief Steward : Steward :

Steward : _, . mﬂmd——‘
Ipar bz, o
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Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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